

BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/26/2020												
2020 LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP ROAD BID (CHIP & SEAL)												
PAGE	1 of	2	LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		HENRY W. BERGMAN 218 EAST 9TH STREET GENOA, OHIO 43430		MELWAY PAVING CO. 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	AVG. UNIT COST		
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 86 WEST RIVER ROAD (GRAFTON RD. TO CROCKER RD.)												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$225.00		
422	6117	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$15,904.20	\$2.40	\$14,680.80	\$2.15	\$13,151.55	\$2.28		
422	136	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$9,520.00	\$60.00	\$8,160.00	\$77.00	\$10,472.00	\$68.50		
614	1.14	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Type 2	\$420.00	\$478.80	\$400.00	\$456.00	\$980.00	\$1,117.20	\$690.00		
642	1.14	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$912.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,254.00	\$900.00	\$1,026.00	\$1,000.00		
642	2.28	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,824.00	\$750.00	\$1,710.00	\$690.00	\$1,573.20	\$720.00		
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$220.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.25		
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$950.00		
Subtotal Proposal No.1					\$34,639.00		\$33,730.80		\$33,439.95			
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 86 WEST RIVER ROAD (SCHOOL ST. TO GRAFTON RD.)												
253	25	Cu. Yds.	Pavement Repairs – 4" Full Depth	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$225.00		
422	8551	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$22,232.60	\$2.40	\$20,522.40	\$2.15	\$18,384.65	\$2.28		
422	190	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$60.00	\$11,400.00	\$77.00	\$14,630.00	\$68.50		
614	1.57	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Type 2	\$420.00	\$659.40	\$400.00	\$628.00	\$980.00	\$1,538.60	\$690.00		
642	1.57	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,256.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,727.00	\$900.00	\$1,413.00	\$1,000.00		
642	3.14	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$2,512.00	\$750.00	\$2,355.00	\$690.00	\$2,166.60	\$720.00		
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$220.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.25		
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		
Subtotal Proposal No.2					\$45,960.00		\$44,102.40		\$44,332.85			
PROPOSAL NO. 3 – T.H. 112 WEST LAW ROAD (LESTER RD. TO COLUMBIA RD.)												
422	3678	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat	\$2.60	\$9,562.80	\$2.40	\$8,827.20	\$2.15	\$7,907.70	\$2.28		
422	82	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag	\$70.00	\$5,740.00	\$60.00	\$4,920.00	\$77.00	\$6,314.00	\$68.50		
614	0.69	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Type 2	\$420.00	\$289.80	\$400.00	\$276.00	\$980.00	\$676.20	\$690.00		
642	0.69	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$552.00	\$1,100.00	\$759.00	\$900.00	\$621.00	\$1,000.00		
642	1.38	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1	\$800.00	\$1,104.00	\$750.00	\$1,035.00	\$690.00	\$952.20	\$720.00		
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$220.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.25		
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00		
Subtotal Proposal No.3					\$18,248.60		\$17,037.20		\$17,271.10			

			BID TAB OF QUOTES 3/26/2020		ENGINEER'S		HENRY W. BERGMAN		MELWAY PAVING CO.		
			2020 LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP ROAD BID (CHIP & SEAL)				218 EAST 9TH STREET		7571 S.R.83		
PAGE	2 of	2	LIVERPOOL TOWNSHIP		ESTIMATE		GENOA, OHIO		HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		
			MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO				43430		44633		
			UNIT COST								
PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 112 WEST LAW ROAD (STATION RD. TO LESTER RD.)											
422	5339	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$13,881.40	\$2.40	\$12,813.60	\$2.15	\$11,478.85	\$2.28
422	119	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag		\$70.00	\$8,330.00	\$60.00	\$7,140.00	\$77.00	\$9,163.00	\$68.50
614	0.99	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Type 2		\$420.00	\$415.80	\$400.00	\$396.00	\$980.00	\$970.20	\$690.00
642	0.99	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$792.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,089.00	\$900.00	\$891.00	\$1,000.00
642	1.98	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$1,584.00	\$750.00	\$1,485.00	\$690.00	\$1,366.20	\$720.00
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar		\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$220.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.25
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00
Subtotal Proposal No.4						\$26,003.20		\$24,143.60		\$24,669.25	
PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 136 SLEEPY HOLLOW ROAD (MUNTZ RD. TO MARKS RD.)											
422	5283	Gals.	CSR-2/RS-2 Latex Modified Bituminous Seal Coat		\$2.60	\$13,735.80	\$2.40	\$12,679.20	\$2.15	\$11,358.45	\$2.28
422	117	Tons	No. 8 ACBF Slag		\$70.00	\$8,190.00	\$60.00	\$7,020.00	\$77.00	\$9,009.00	\$68.50
614	0.99	Miles	Temporary Yellow Center Line, Type 2		\$420.00	\$415.80	\$400.00	\$396.00	\$980.00	\$970.20	\$690.00
642	0.99	Miles	Yellow Center Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$792.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,089.00	\$900.00	\$891.00	\$1,000.00
642	1.98	Miles	White Painted Edge Line, Type 1		\$800.00	\$1,584.00	\$750.00	\$1,485.00	\$690.00	\$1,366.20	\$720.00
642	40	LF	White Stop Bar		\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.50	\$220.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$5.25
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$800.00
Subtotal Proposal No.5						\$25,717.60		\$23,889.20		\$24,394.85	
Grand Total Proposals No. 1-5						\$150,568.40		\$142,903.20		\$144,108.00	